
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

830 
4 

611 
283 
218 
932 
53 

888 
873 

Nome 

LIVERANI MATTIA 
CARDINALI ALESSIO 
PETRAZZOLI SIMONE 
MARGINI PATRIK 
BAFFE' MANUELE 
ARTONI MATTEO 
INCERTI DELMONTE LUCA 
GIRJU CRISTIAN 
GARDI ERIK 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
400 
360 
340 
300 
280 
260 
240 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
160 
180 
150 
140 
130 
120 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 

Club 

MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
KAIJU RACING TEAM AS
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB FRANCESCO
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Num. 

18 
254 
92 

917 
389 
230 
821 
220 
243 
223 
236 
129 
42 
68 

Nome 

BARTOLINI DANIEL 
TOLLARI CHRISTIAN 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
BECCARI FEDERICO 
FERRARI GIONATA 
PELATI FILIPPO 
CAPULETI SAMUELE 
STURARO LORENZO 
TORRI GIANLUCA 
GORI SIMONE 
PECORARI MATTIA 
FRANCIA MARCO 
CASADEI MATTEO 
FRANCHINA MATTEO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
340 
340 
290 
270 
270 
240 
230 
195 
190 
182 
177 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
140 
130 
150 
110 
120 

95 
100 

87 
90 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
120 
130 
110 
100 

90 
95 
87 

Club 

MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEA
FUORI STRADA FINALES
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEA
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
RPM ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Num. 
501 
505 
258 
104 
734 
888 
211 
97 

192 
126 
147 
616 
661 
197 
999 
981 
622 
65 

227 
191 
447 
996 
134 
794 

Nome 
BAGNI NICOLA 
VINCENTI MATTIA 
PALMIERI LORENZO 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
BAGNI ANDREA 
CENNI SIMONE 
RAGGINI ALESSANDRO 
CASALI MIRCO 
CASSANELLI FABIO 
PISI LEONARDO 
RAIMONDI LIAM 
PASQUALI DAVID 
CERONI ALESSANDRO 
FAILLA FRANCESCO 
GIANNUZZI FABRIZIO 
BONGIOVANNI LORENZO 
VERNA ANDREA 
DI PRIMA ALESSANDRO 
PIRAZZOLI FEDERICO 
BENNI MATTIA 
BENNI ANDREA 
SABBATANI THOMAS 
MATTIOLI FILIPPO 
MAIETTA MICHELE 

Classe 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 
470 
470 
400 
330 
320 
290 
250 
228 
220 
217 
215 
205 
200 
184 
169 
158 
156 
156 
152 
150 
142 
138 
130 

82 

R1.  
220 
250 
200 
150 
180 
140 

90 
160 
100 

87 
120 

95 
110 

84 
82 
74 
76 
80 
78 
72 
70 
68 

130 
0 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
140 
150 
160 

68 
120 
130 

95 
110 

90 
100 

87 
84 
80 
76 
74 
78 
72 
70 

0 
82 

Club 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEA
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
CM TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
CM TEAM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

Num. 

776 
867 
317 
582 
696 
328 
324 
84 

419 
908 
36 

316 
247 
378 
404 
210 
499 
298 

2 
773 
22 

107 
343 
204 
149 
608 
307 
394 
365 
733 
688 
383 
727 
237 
684 
516 
380 
920 
67 
94 

692 

Nome 

FERRARI ROBERT 
STEFANI MATTIA 
RAVA NICOLA 
CAGRANDI ALESSIO 
GAETANI DANIELE 
ZACCARIA ANDREA 
VICINI MICHELE 
CIPRIANI GUIDO 
CAVINA ALESSIO 
ZIOTTI LORENZO 
BIAGINI LUCA 
ROMEO SAMUELE 
MAGNANI FEDERICO 
BONVICINI ALESSANDRO 
PIRON ALESSANDRO 
GRIMALDI DANIELE 
GARDINI NICCOLO' 
MEGLIOLI JACOPO 
RANZIERI FILIPPO 
PAGLIALONGA MASSIMO 
ROMUALDI MATTIA 
BORGATTI GIACOMO 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
VISANI DIEGO 
GRISENDI DANIELE 
GIANNINOTO SIMONE 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
APPIANI NICHOLAS 
MEDICI LUCA 
BEDONNI CLAUDIO 
CARNEVALI DANIELE 
SPAGGIARI DIEGO 
MARCHETTI MARCO 
BELLINATI DANIELE 
FABBRI MICHELE 
LAMBERTI LUCA 
ALBERANI NICCOLO' 
GAVELLI FULVIO 
SULIS TOMMASO 
BEDONNI MAURIZIO 

Classe 

HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

470 
400 
380 
350 
300 
250 
250 
214 
210 
210 
205 
204 
202 
173 
169 
167 
166 
162 
156 
146 
140 
140 
138 
136 
132 
132 
130 
124 
120 
118 
112 
109 
100 
100 

98 
95 
89 
89 
87 
85 
44 

R1.  

220 
180 
200 
150 
160 
100 
250 
130 

50 
110 

95 
84 
72 
78 
82 
87 
90 
80 
66 
76 
68 

140 
64 
70 
54 
74 
62 
60 

120 
58 
56 
47 
46 
48 
52 
45 
41 
42 
43 
40 
44 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
140 
150 

0 
84 

160 
100 
110 
120 
130 

95 
87 
80 
76 
82 
90 
70 
72 

0 
74 
66 
78 
58 
68 
64 

0 
60 
56 
62 
54 
52 
46 
50 
48 
47 
44 
45 

0 

Club 

APEX MOTO ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BAD SKULL ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
MOTOCLUB PIGARELLA A
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
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